
6/22/2020                                   Cardinal Mooney High School

                               

Time Bus

  Day Date Team Location Time at Mooney

June Hubbard Friendly Hubbard 5:00

Saturday Aug. 1 Spartan Showcase Boardman 8:00 a.m.

Monday Aug. 17 Niles Friendly Niles

Saturday Aug. 22 * Our Lady of the Elms YSU 1:00

Wednesday Aug. 26 Warren Harding Warren Harding 6:00 4:00

Saturday Aug. 29 * West Branch YSU 1:00

Wednesday Sept. 2 St. Thomas Aquinas St. Thomas Aquinas 6:00 3:45

Saturday Sept. 5 * Cuyahoga Falls YSU 1:00

Wednesday Sept. 9 * Boardman YSU 7:00

Wednesday Sept. 16 Howland Howland 7:00 5:15

Wednesday Sept. 23 Western Reserve Academy WRA 5:00 2:15

Saturday Sept. 26 * Central Christian YSU 9:00 a.m.

Monday Sept. 28 * Bristol YSU 7:00

Wednesday Sept. 30 * Padua YSU 7:00

Saturday Oct. 3 Hiland Hiland 3:00 11:45

Wednesday Oct. 7 Austintown Fitch Fitch 7:15 p.m. 5:30

Saturday Oct. 10 Canton Central Catholic CCC 3:00 12:30

Monday Oct. 12 * JFK YSU 7:00

Wednesday Oct. 14 * Ursuline YSU 7:00

Oct. 19-24 Sectional Tournament

Oct. 26-31 District Tournament

Nov. 3-7 Regional Tournament

Nov. 10 State Semifinals

Nov. 13 State Finals

      Head Coach –Olivia Murphy

      * Denotes Home Games at Youngstown State University

2020 Girls' Soccer Schedule 


